6/28/2015

Rank SailNo
1st 17251
2nd 16630
3rd 20567
4th 15510
5th 15552
6th 19146
7th 20302
8th 17221
9th 13295
10th 18793
11th 19603
12th 15027
13th 20368
14th 15128
15th 16712
16th 13616
17th 17281

Sailwave results for 2015 USODA Northwest Championship at Columbia Gorge Racing Association 2015

2015 USODA Northwest Championship

Columbia Gorge Racing Association

Results as of 13:17 on June 28, 2015

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 36, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sailor Girl? Fleet Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
Subbiah, Daven Red Peninsula YS (5.0) 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 2.0
Subbiah, Jagan Red Peninsula YS 4.0 1.0 50 4.0 2.0 3.0 (37.0
OCS)
Boeger, Simon Red Encinal YC 1.0 (14.0) 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0
Martin, Nico Red San Francisco YC (37.0 2.0 10.0 20 4.0 7.0 1.0
OCS)
Foox, Ben White San Francisco YC 3.0 6.0 9.0 (20.0) 5.0 6.0 3.0
Timms, Owen Red Seattle YC 9.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 9.0 10.0 (12.0)
Satterberg, Ryan White Santa BarbaraYC 12.0 7.0 8.0 (22.0) 3.0 2.0 6.0
Carlson, Abbie Girl Red Seattle YC 6.0 9.0 4.0 7.0 (37.0 190 7.0
0OCS)
Lim, Justin Red San FranciscoYC 7.0 10.0 (13.0) 120 6.0 4.0 13.0
Holder, Chloe Girl Red SanFranciscoYC 2.0 11.0 (30.0) 8.0 10.0 8.0 19.0
Pickett, Casey Red  Willamette SC 10.0 16.0 12.0 5.0 20.0 (21.0) 4.0
Petrakis, Dane Blue Seattle YC 13.0 12.0 14.0 13.0 (17.0) 9.0 9.0
Young, Sarah Girl Red SanFranciscoYC 8.0 15.0 7.0 21.0 11.0 16.0 (31.0)
Blosen, Garrett Blue San FranciscoYC 11.0 (22.0) 19.0 11.0 16.0 150 8.0
Foox, Will Blue San FranciscoYC (37.0 13.0 6.0 15.0 24.0 120 11.0
OCS)
Creitz, Dieter White Seattle YC 14.0 20.0 (28.0) 140 120 170 210
Carlson, Parker Blue Seattle YC 22.0 18.0 21.0 (23.0) 8.0 220 10.0
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Total
18.0
56.0

39.0

63.0

52.0
47.0
60.0
89.0

65.0
88.0
88.0
87.0
109.0
102.0
118.0

126.0
124.0

Nett
13.0
19.0

250

26.0

32.0
35.0
38.0
52.0
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19th

20th

21st
22nd
23rd
24th

25th

26th
27th

28th

29th
30th
31st

32nd
33rd
34th

35th
36th

20563

15566

21120

18370
20405
13215

14678

20565

17851
19302

CAN
1587

19257
18995
11269

19503
15665
17737

13580
16209

Boeger, Henry

Miller, Conrad

Bennett, Connor

Schnell, Peter
Green, Sebastian
Carroll, Jack

Versavel, Girl
Charlotte

Wondolleck,
Dylan

Skerrett, Julian
Jiao, Bryan

Mendham,
William

Holder, Sydney Girl
Hong, Hunter

Stevens,
Benjamin

Berg, Carmen Girl
Romero, Tenaya Girl

Murphy, JP

Young, Jim

Skerrett, Anthony
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
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